



2026:CGHC:18631

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5919 of 2022Krishna Kumar Dhruve **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and Another

20.09.2022	Mr. Vivek Tripathi, Advocate for Petitioner. Mr. Suyasdhara Badgaiya, Panel Lawyer for Respondent-State. Learned counsel for petitioner prays for and is granted a week's time to cure the defects as pointed out by the Registry. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Pawan	