



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5919 of 2022

Krishna Kumar Dhruve **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

08/01/2025	None for the petitioner. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Dy. G.A. for the State. None appeared on behalf of the petitioner even in the second call, as such, the matter is adjourned. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	